2024-2025 North Central High School Leadership Responsibilities

Name: Mr. Jagga Rent
Title: Principal Contact Info: jrent@msdwt.k12.in.us
Responsibilities:
e Oversight of NCHS Cabinet
Oversight of Instructional Leadership Team
Oversight of all Departments (Academics, Student Services, Operations, Athletics)
Building Communications & Public Relations
Teacher Recruitment & Retention Strategies
School Improvement Plan
Professional Development
School Budget
PTO Collaboration

Name: Dr. Brian Davis
Title: Associate Principal Contact Info: bdavis@msdwt.k12.in.us
Responsibilities:
e Department Oversight: English, Special Education, Multilingual Learners,
Technology/Media Center, Counseling
Grade Level Support Teams procedures
Multi-Tiered System of Supports
Summer School
Student teachers
Honors, AP, Dual Credit, IB
Panther Exploration Project (PEP)
Graduation on Time (GOT) program co-coordination

Name: Mrs. Kristie Corn
Title: Assistant Principal Contact Info: kcorn@msdwt.k12.in.us
Responsibilities:
e Department Oversight: World Language, Performing Arts, Visual Arts
Oversight of the Class of 2025
Master Schedule
AVID Coordination
Modern Apprenticeship Program
Work-Based Learning
Skyward liaison
Communications Support
Graduation on Time (GOT) program co-coordination

Name: Mr. Nick Brewer
Title: Assistant Principal Contact Info: nbrewer@msdwt.k12.in.us
Responsibilities:
e Department Oversight: Social Studies
Oversight of the Class of 2026
School Safety: Emergency Drills, SERT Procedures, Supervisions
Transportation
Operations: Parking, Custodial, Maintenance, Cafeteria
Facility Usage
Construction
Drug testing coordinator
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Name: Ms. Krystal Morrisey
Title: Assistant Principal Contact Info: kmorrisey@msdwt.k12.in.us
Responsibilities:
e Department Oversight: Science
Oversight of the Class of 2027
Clubs, Academic Teams, Student Council
Health Services
School Photos
Alumni Hall of Fame
Attendance
Student Bulletin

Name: Mrs. Alexandra Brownell
Title: Assistant Principal Contact Info: abrownell@msdwt.k12.in.us
Responsibilities:
e Department Oversight: Math, PE, Health, JROTC
Oversight of the Class of 2028
Instructional Coach support
PLCs
Substitute teachers
Saturday School
Staff recognitions
Edmentum

Name: Mrs. Melissa Patchett
Title: Director of HS Counseling Contact Info: mpatchett@msdwt.k12.in.us
Responsibilities:
e Comprehensive School Counseling (ASCA)
Social-Emotional Learning Curriculum
Enrollment and Withdraw Process
504s
School Test Coordinator
Indiana College Core Recruitment & Coordination
Student Services: Mental Health, External Therapists, Substance Misuse Supports
Virtual Course Enrollment
Shadowing & Tours
Transcripts and Records
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